
P Ú B L I C O  A L V O

novembro 2020

S I S T E M A S

 

A T E N D I M E N T O S  P O R  T E L E F O N E ,  T E A M S  E  M E M O R A N D O

contratado
 

discente
 

docente
 

técnico
 

público externo
 

total

19
 

48
 

57
 

186
 

2
 

312

somatório do mês



novembro 2020

A T E N D I M E N T O S  V I A  C H A M A D O



novembro 2020

A T E N D I M E N T O S  D E  R E D E S

A T E N D I M E N T O S  D E  S U P O R T E

A T E N D I M E N T O S  D E  T E L E F O N I A

A T E N D I M E N T O S  D E  S I S T E M A S


